SPLICE BAR - EXPANSION

71
=D
21
;. Sel @ 4" @68°F
3 Set @ 4" @ 68°F | ¥ ) -—10§——|
— 10} 104 i
1, AP g
|| 2] 2 |E il /
1n (TP
B N c&) c&) cqn N — (YY) e 5"x5"x5/16" @ 36" ) A
N . e o 1 | - e Galvanized Tube 575155
o » | 1 |
= PLAN AN &
PLAN ore / E | <la¢ . o oted | 4"x1/4"x34 1/2" Fill Plate T I
— . vp. - ( . {Top & Bottom) - :
41/4"X21/8" X 3 2 v o adlvan e
Galvanized Bar | | J'l | r"% v
[ HH HH | 3 | . n
| i | I | 1118 niin] T T T T _ 5
ELEVATION
EXP. I AR ICE (4) 3/4" Fully Threaded Bolts. 4 1/2" Long -
XPANSION BAR SPLIC ELEVATION (ASTM A325, TYPE 1) 2 Washers and a Heavy 7%_ '
EXPANSION SPLICE ASSY. Hex Nut on each Bolt. Nut to be Finger Tight ELEVATION (4) 3/4" Fully Threaded Bolts.7 1/2" Long
and the First Thread below the nut to be 4"x1/4"x 20" Fill Plate EXPANSION SPLICE TUBE ELEVATION (ASTM A325, TYPE 1) 2 Washers and a
damaged A.Q.B.E.. 4 Bolts at Each Splice. EXPANSION SPLICE ASSY. Heavy Hex Nut on each Bolt. Nut to be Finger
Tight and the First Thread below the nut to be
SPL]C E TUBE - EXPANSK’)N damaged A.O.B.E.. 4 Bolts at Each Splice.
SPLICE BAR - FIXED
lztof
16"
2'-3" ~ ‘/ A 1/2" 2;1'
o “/ L 4
o et = oo -
—— . — “ A4h F———T1% L T 1 PLAN
= 4 g —d — (o o S e S L s Ry 7 —— \__ ] FIXED TUBE SPLICE ASSY.
=] 4 N Lo, i s " " " U — L
T 1yp. —“_l —J)/ ) . © STASLASIET @ 205 el PLAN T2
i (LN Z PLAN Galvanized Tube 7.
| 2% \__,7 Genteriineoto = W=
PLAN in Top & Bottom-of
— " X 4" X 1/4" X 26" Fill Plat
414" X2 18" X 2' 3" i ekl (Top & Bottom) —
Galvanized Bar | | | 25 - —
[l HH HH ol - —
l I iy | 1 | !
ELEVATION (4) 3/4" Fully Threaded Bolts. 4 1/2" Long | [ [ | (4) 3/4" Fully Threaded Bolts. 7 1/2" Long

FIXED BAR SPLICE

ELEVATION \

FIXED BAR SPLICE ASSY.

(ASTM A325, TYPE 1) 2 Washers and a Heavy
Hex Mut on each Bolt. Nut to be Finger Tight
and the First Thread below the nut to be
damaged A.O.B.E.. 4 Bolts at Each Splice.

4" x 1/4" x 26" Fill Plate

ELEVATION

FIXED SPLIC

E TUBE

ELEVATION
FIXED TUBE SPLICE ASSY.

(ASTM A325, TYPE 1) 2 Washers and a
Heavy Hex Nut on each Bolt. Nut to be Finger
Tight and the First Thread below the nut to be
damaged A.O.B.E.. 4 Bolts at Each Splice.

SPLICE TUBE - FIXED

HEX NUT
__l

3"

/—SPRING LOCK WASHER
3/16" x 2" x 2" WASHER

2 7/8" ‘\ 1/8"—|— :1 1/2"

—l—1/8"

5"

~——3/8"

-—1/8"

ROUND HEAD BOLT

_._..I_2 "

I — —J
v | B B ]
| 2 1'/2"
19/16"
._3"_.
—6 1/8™
| 3 1/16" ITEM #:900.640  GEN CONTR:F.R. Lafayette | SHEET 3 oF 3
J ; rTh R E [C FPPRONED BY: BR]DGEORAIL DETAILS SHEET
" " ROUTE 12A, BR 15 & BR 22
5/8" {} " CK'D Byu,m..._,,....,..n..GK'D BY ;.,,égg{.i. TOWN OF ROXBURY, WASHINGTON COUNTY, VT
l ~ 013/16 R[NO. | DATE | DESCRIPTION BY| R [NO.] DATE | DESCRIPTION _|BY
—_— ocy 1 3 201 v v
5" x 5" x 5/8" RESUBMIT, L APPROVED_A3 /‘/‘ﬁj @ ELDERLEE.INC @ B erics g:ég(':b Eﬁ :gﬁ::ﬂl
. 2 ’ : gi APPROVED | . .
RAILING ANGLE BY RS DATE / A Sy e SCALE | SCHEWATIC
R ‘r ‘0 / ?/),0 ” Tek‘gfﬁyggfgwgg%?_ygg_aafg DRAWING NO. FR Lafayette EM11-220




